

Mis ex 230 of 2025

Order dated:-  
09.10.2025

The record is today fixed for ER of WA.

PO is transferred. JM,7th court, Asansol is in charge.

Petitioner is present by filing hajira.

WA against the OP not yet issued.

Issue the same.

Requisite filed.

Fix **12.11.2025** for ER of WA.

JM 5th Court, Asansol(I/C)