

Misc ex 230 of 2025

Present:- Mr. Subrajit Majumder, J.M 5th Court, Asansol.

Order dated:-
28.04.2026

The record is today fixed for ER of WA or personal appearance of OC, Mihijam PS.

Regular PO has been joined to this court.

Petitioner files hajira.

No ER of WA received till dated.

None appear of OC, Mihijam PS.

Issue reminder.

Fix 04.06.**2026** for ER of WA.

JM 5th Court, Asansol.

JO code : WB- 01561